Fridley Public Schools Facility Rental Fee Schedule

*For more detailed information about rental fees please view our
Facilties Rental Brochure and our Facilities Rental Guide.

(Fees are per hour unless otherwise stated.) updated 9/25/19, effective January 1, 2020

Facility Class 11 Class 111 Class IV
District
Athletic Field/Court S15 S45 S65
(excluding Bob O’Neil Stadium)
- Field Maintenance Fee S50/event S50/event S50/event
- Lighting Fee (if applicable) $60 $60 $60
Swimming Pool & locker rooms S15 S75 S110
- Lifeguards (minimum 2) $20/LG $20/LG $20/LG
High/Middle School
Gymnasium (High School Main) $30 $90 $130
Gymnasium S20 S70 $100
- Locker Rooms S5 S20 S35
- Concession Area (High School) S5 S20 S35
Cafeteria $20 $45 $75
Classroom S5 $30 S50
Media Center $20 $75 $100
Elementary
Gymnasium (Full Size) $20 $70 $100
Gymnasium (Small) $15 S35 S60
Cafeteria S5 $30 $50
Classroom S5 S30 S50
Community Cente
Meeting Room $10 $40 $65
Community Room — $20 $80 $130
Room 112, 114,116 Combined
Tiger Territory (Lower Level) $15 S35 S60
Gymnasium $15 S35 S60
Gymnasium (Banquet Use) S20 S60 S85
Outdoor Patio S5 $25 $40




Facility Class II Class III Class IV
Auditorium S55 $100 $135
Applicable Fees (Fees are based on individual needs of each renter)
Class I Class III Class IV
Auditorium Coordinator S50 S50 S50
Student Technician (minimum 2) $20/tech $20/tech $20/tech
Building Monitor S20 $20 $20
Custodial: Regular Hours (8hr max) $200/day $200/day $200/day
Custodial: Irregular Hours S50 S50 S50
Performance Package $250/day $250/day $250/day
Specialized Staff (per hour)
Staff Class 11 Class III Class 1V
Building Monitors S20 S20 S20
Custodians: Irregular hours S50 S50 S50
Custodians: Regular hours (ghr max) $200/day $200/day $200/day
Lifeguards (minimum 2) S20/LG $20/LG S20/LG
Auditorium Coordinator S50 S50 S50
Student Technicians (minimum 2) $20/tech $20/tech $20/tech
Additional Fees/Charges
Fee/Charge Class 11 Class 111 Class IV
Field Lighting Fee S60 S60 S60
Field Lining Fee S150/field S150/field S150/field
Field Maintenance Fee S25/event S25/event S25/event
Performance Package (Auditorium) $250/day $250/day $250/day
Performance Package (FMS/FHS/FCC) $150/day $150/day $150/day
Reservation Change Fee S5/occurrence | S5/occurrence | $5/occurrence
Permit Fee (non-refundable) S10/event S10/event S10/event
Security Deposit S150/event $150/event S150/event
Account Management Fee $250/year $250/year $250/year




